Friday, May 19
Course: Huron Oaks Game: Couples Scramble
Using minimum of 3 drives per person

Friday, May 26
Course: Huron Oaks Game: Alternate Shot
Prizes for high & low scores for teams

Friday, June 2
Course: Huron Oaks Game: Regular Game
Using only 2 clubs and a putter. Prizes for both team members

Friday, June 9
Course: Greenwood Game: Bingo-Bango-Bongo
BRING A COUPLE NIGHT $11/Guest
Format. 1% player to hit the green = 1 Point (Bingo), the player who's
ball is closest to the pin when all players are on the green = 1 point
(bango), the first player to hole out = 1 point (bongo)

Friday, June 16
Course: Greenwood Game: Regular Game
Scores on Par 4's - combined scores of both team members

Friday, June 23
Course: Greenwood Game: Two Couple
Alternate shot, scramble & best ball

Friday, June 30
Course: Greenwood Game: Regular Game (Stableford)
Points change each hole for birdies, pars, bogeys, etc, posted after
each hole.

Friday, July 7
Course: Greenwood Game: Two Couple Cha Cha Cha
Format: On the 1% hole, low score counts for team (cha) 2" hole the
2 low balls count for team score (cha cha). On the 3™ hole the three
balls count for team score (cha-cha-cha) Rotation starts again

Friday, July 14
Course: Huron Oaks Game: Regular Game
Combined putts of each couple

Friday, July 21
Course: Greenwood Game: Two Couple Scramble
Using a minimum of 2 drives per person

Friday, July 28
Course: Greenwood Game: Regular Game
Subtract putts from total score

Friday, August 4
Course: Huron Oaks Game: Regular Game
Prizes for scores on Par 3's - combined scores of both team members

Friday, August 11
Course: Greenwood Game: Alternate Shot
Prizes for high & low scores for couples

Friday, August 18
Course: Huron Oaks Game: Regular Game
Prizes for hidden hole scores for both team members

Friday, August 25
Course: Huron Oaks Game: Amazing Race
Format. various golf games to complete, carts included tonight

Friday, September 1
Course: Huron Oaks Game: Lagging (couple team)
When all players are on the green: closest to the pin = 3 points, next
closest = 2 points, next closest = 1 point and farthest from the hole =
0 points.

Friday, September 8
Course: Greenwood Game: Daytona (couple team)
Each team of two will add their score together (if they both had 4's
their score would be 44). If their scores are different, then the score
depends on the hole par (4 & 6 on a par 5 team score = 46). If both
scores are above par the highest score goes first. (4 & 6 on a par 3
score = 64). Lowest team total wins.

Friday September 15% Final Night
Course: Huron Oaks Game: Switch partner
Alternate shot, prizes for high & low scores for teams



PRICING

GUEST GREEN FEE: $11 for nine holes

MEMBER/GUEST CART FEE: $12 per couple

SEASON ACTIVITY FEE: $40 per couple

WEEKLY ACTIVITY FEE: $5 per couple

LEAGUE DETAILS

Open to member & guest couples

9 hole shotgun starts at 5:30pm
(please arrive 15-20 minutes prior)

Dinner to follow golf.

Sign up information: please sign up at either course by
phone or by e-mail

Huron Oaks e-mail: proshop@huronoaks.com

Greenwood e-mail: greenwood@huronoaks.com
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Huron Oaks Golf Club
2587 Lakeshore Road
Pro Shop: (519) 869-4231 ext. 230
Restaurant: (519) 869-4231 ext. 228

Greenwood Golf Club
2212 London Line
Pro Shop: (519) 542-2770



